
2020-2021 Routes
Southwest Charlotte Stem Academy

Bus #24 Galaxy Bus#24
Stop Address Time

1 Target - 12910 Walker Branch Rd 7:21
2 Papa John's - 11130 S. Tryon St 7:28
3 Auto Zone - 9100 S. Tryon St 7:36
4 Sandy Porter & Red Hickory Ln 7:40

Arrive School 7:50

Depart School 3:05
1 Sandy Porter & Red Hickory Ln 3:10
2 Sandy Porter & Steelchase Dr 3:11
3 Auto Zone - 9100 S. Tryon St 3:14
4 Papa John's - 11130 S. Tryon St 3:16
5 Target- 12910 Walker Branch Rd 3:26

Bus #25 Asteriod Bus #25
Stop Address Time

1 Food Lion - 4709 Tuckaseegee Road 7:06
2 Wingate Neighborhood Park - 2701 Mayfair Ave 7:16
3 Arbor Glen Clanton & Caronia Street 7:20
4 Shopton & Courtney Oaks 7:29
5 Dixie Berry Neighborhood - 6125 Rock Island Rd 7:40
6 Berwick 6625 Berwick Commons Pkwy 7:44

Arrive School 7:50

Depart School 3:05
1 Berwick 6625 Berwick Commons Pkwy 3:11
2 Stowe Creek HOA - 4957 Lifeline Lane 3:15
3 6125 Rock Island Road 3:16
4 Shopton & Courtney Oaks 3:26
5 Arbor Glen Clanton & Caronia Street 3:35
6 Wingate Neighborhood Park - 2701 Mayfair Ave 3:40
7 Food Lion - 4709 Tuckaseegee Road 3:50



Bus #26 Comet Bus #26
Stop Address Time

1 Steele Creek & Brown Grier 7:12
2 Steele Creeke & Smokemont 7:14
3 Erwin Rd & Cedar Crossing 7:18
4 Stephendale & Stainsby 7:22
5 Freshwell & Prychley 7:24
6 Walkers Crossing & Cypress Park 7:25
7 Carriage Lake Dr & Forest Mist way 7:27
8 Smith Rd & Canterbury Castle Dr 7:29
9 Normans Landing Dr & Yellowstone Springs 7:31

10 Planters Walk - 12215 Creek Turn Drive 7:40
Arrive School 7:50

Depart School 3:05
1 Steele Creek & Brown Grier 3:09
2 Steele Creeke & Smokemont 3:10
3 Planters Walk - 12215 Creek Turn Drive 3:16
4 Erwin Rd & Cedar Crossing 3:19
5 Stephendale & Stainsby 3:22
6 Freshwell & Prychley 3:23
7 Walkers Crossing & Cypress Park 3:25
8 Carriage Lake Dr & Forest Mist way 3:26
9 Smith Rd & Canterbury Castle Dr 3:28

10 Normans Landing Dr & Yellowstone Springs 3:31


	SCSA Master Stop Times

